
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Tiago Costa 9431

Rodrigo Pinto 9433

Nuno Berenguer 9430

Jorge Fernandes 9448

Filipe Ribeiro 4782

Alexandre Santos 4785

António Moreira 2296

André Neves 2297

António Silva 2468

Flavio Gomes 4918

Emidio Almeida Bastos 3552

Rafael Bastos 3969

Rui Nunes 2267

Sandro Almeida 2268

Carlos Gomes 1960

Rafael Gomes 1826

Pedro Pereira 2047

Henrique Gonçalves 2046

Miguel Marques 2514

Renato Machado 2515

Nuno Santos 2484

Gonçalo Mesquita 2487

Tiago Duarte 5889

Ricardo Duarte 5890

Alexandre Veloso 2519

Vitor Meireles 2520

Miguel Teixeira 4316

Filipe Tavares 4299

Tiago Alves 9574

Miguel Jesus 9573

Rui Rocha 2293

Pedro Campas 2309

João Rebelo 2473

Miguel Duarte 2474

Jorge Alfaia 4691

Francisco Carvalho 8903

Luis Mesquita 9048

José Luis Lopes 9047

Paulo Ferreira 1231

Andre Estima 9373

Armando Sousa 2469

Bruno Soares 2502

Daniel Carapau 1903

Ruben Filipe 1954

Paulo Martins 1999

João Oliveira 2290

Carlos Teixeira 2264

João Neto 2265

Carlos Oliveira 2286

Vasco Fonseca 6284

Jorge Fonseca 9423

Pedro Loureiro 9477

Paulo Silva 2263

Carlos Silva 2262

Rui Faria 2878

Manuel Faria 2876

Luis Bacelo 2343

Hugo Martins 2368

António Henriques 2454

Miguel Costa 2455

Carlos Martins 2062

João Pinto 2063

Cláudio Ferreira 9441

João Lucas 9443

A Comissão Organizadora 30/09/2022

7504 Super Proto Auto Higino

HelderFil Team

Team Granada / Pacar

7854 Proto Transportes Faria

UTV

7517

88 Paulo Martins 1999 BMW Crawler PBD 8790 Super Proto

Vulcanizadora 25 Abril/XS5

3 Tiago Costa

6 Filipe Ribeiro 4782 Nissan Patrol Turbo 8772 Extreme

4 Nuno Berenguer 9430 Toyota LJ70 8003 Proto

Nissan Patrol Turbo 8316 Promoção

Trepa Team 

Super Proto5889

Proto

Nissan Patrol GR60 8317

SuperPrint

Promoção RC Automóveis

Pavirede Team 

Crawler LS 1

7862

8214

7856 Super Proto

O cantinho/MM6018

Team JBC/MK7

51 Miguel Teixeira 4316 Nissan Patrol GR60 FUN

36

8949 Super Proto

Total Inscritos: 32

101 Rui Faria 2878

90 Carlos Teixeira 2264

133

555 Cláudio Ferreira

Carlos Martins 2062 Bombardier CAN-AM  Maverick

9441 Crawler Mercedes

Tiago Duarte Crawler Cunfil

Nissan URLMD 21FQ

Suzuki Samurai

113 António Henriques 2454 Proto XS5

112 Luis Bacelo 2343 Proto Oficina Bacelo 7395 Proto

99 Paulo Silva 2263 JEEP YJ 7586 Promoção

91 Carlos Oliveira 2286 Nissan Patrol GR 7933 Promoção

86 Daniel Carapau 1903 Proto XS5 2021 8783 Super Proto

79 Paulo Ferreira 1231 Crawler BMW BI-Turbo 8744 Super Proto

73 Jorge Alfaia 4691 Nissan Patrol GR Y60 8974 Promoção

71 João Rebelo 2473 JEEP Wrangler 8010 Super Proto

69 Rui Rocha 2293 Toyota  Land Cruiser BJ 40 7502 Super Proto

47 Alexandre Veloso 2519 Crawler Nissan JR 8781 Super Proto

35 Nuno Santos 2484

24 Pedro Pereira 2047 Promoção

30

Proto

Jorge Fonseca 9423 Nissan Patrol GR 9143 FUN

Miguel Marques 2514 Toyota Land Cruiser LJ70 7441

António Silva 2468 Proto XS5 7858

Land Rover Defender TD5 8968

Proto

Carlos Gomes 1960 Nissan proto 7993

20 Rui Nunes 2267 Nissan Proto Nunes Projects 8115

Nº Concorrente ClasseViatura (marca/modelo)

8 António Moreira 2296 Nissan Patrol Turbo 8772

9431

Trial Cars

Branquinho Mesquita

Equipa

Valclima

Canelas Pneus

Campeonato Portugal Trial 4x4 Valongo -  1 e 2 outubro 2022

Revisauto Team3552

LISTA  DE  INSCRITOS 

95

Nº PT

Rafael e Gomes

Veiculo Longo

Team RJ69

MM6018/Americana

Extreme

9

23

Emidio Almeida Bastos

Proto

Reciclopeças

Lucrofusão

Oficina Bacelo

G&C Trial Team XS5

Quetal

Team Sequeiros 4x4

Transgatão

FUN

Manos TT

Nissan Patrol GR60 FUN

Promoção

JR4x4

Lic. Nº

Ediprova

Lic. Nº

Clean TT

16

83 Armando Sousa 2469 8782 Extreme Nissan Patrol Gr

75 Luis Mesquita 9048

Nissan Patrol GR60 60KingsTiago Alves60 9574


